10-08-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Atty Docket No.:

2204-0033-20/ca

00000009 6379970

40.00 OP

10/01/2002 DBYRNE

01 FC:581

FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92

10 the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Pleas	e record me	attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
Daniel C. LIEBLER, Thomas D. McCLURE and Garth POWIS	Name:	The Arizona Board of Regents on behalf of the University of Arizona					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ■No	Address:	1717 E. Speedway Blvd. Tucson, Arizona 85721					
3. Nature of Conveyance:  ■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name ■ Other: Corrected Recordation Form Cover Sheet Reel/Frame 012628/0934, Bar Code Number *102005573A*, to correct the Assignee's name and address.  Execution Date: February 28, 2002	Additional	name(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ■No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent N 6,379,970	To.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? □Yes ■No							
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total applications and patents involved: 1						
	8 Deposit a	(37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account account number: 15-0030 cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
- 22850 DON	OT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy							
of the original document.  Eckhard H. Kuesters	de Soche	5 pt. 36 3003					
Name of Person Signing Suring	Surinder Sachar						
	•						
Total number of pages including this cover sheet: 6							
Do not detach this portion  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
Commissioner of Paten	ts and Trade	emarks					

**Box Assignments** 

Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT REEL: 013153 FRAME: 0920** 

Anomey Docket No. 2204-0033-20

## Assignment Of Application

Page 1 of 2

•	WHEREAS, I (	WE) Daniel C.	LIEBLER of	
			55 E. Marshall Gulch, Tucson, AZ 85750;	
ACT OF TOAS:		Thomas I	. McCLURE of .	
		99	76 E. Adrianne Pl., Tucson, AZ 85750; and	
		Garth PO	WIS of,	
		6	01 E. Calle de Mairar, Tucson, AZ 85750-1266	
				•
			, respectively.	
.e DN: E 114L		ANALYSIS OF DIFI	ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION,	
DN:	for which an application	ANALYSIS OF DIFT	ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION  executed on	
on: Ciph Chto On:	for which an application (Application No.	on for Letters Patent was  09/302,475  The Arizona Boars	ements in:  ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION  executed on	
E INL. CNFD ON: IE SS OF	for which an application (Application No	on for Letters Patent was  09/302,475  The Arizona Board the University of	ements in:  ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION  executed on  filed April 30, 1999 ), and of Regents on behalf of Arizona	B1:
C IPL CMFD OR:	for which an application (Application No WHEREAS, (hereinafter referred to	on for Letters Patent was  09/302,475  The Arizona Board the University of	ements in:  ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION  executed on	<b>B1</b> :
E INL. CNFD ON: IE SS OF	for which an application (Application No WHEREAS (hereinafter referred to Tuscon, Ari	analysis of DIFI on for Letters Patent was  09/302,475 The Arizona Board the University of as "ASSIGNEE") have zona 85721	executed on	<b>B1</b> :
E INL. CNFD ON: IE SS OF	for which an application (Application No WHEREAS (hereinafter referred to Tuscon, Ari	analysis of DIFI on for Letters Patent was  09/302,475  The Arizona Board the University of as "ASSIGNEE") having zona 85721 g the entire right, fitle at the granted therefore in	ements in:  ERENTIAL PROTEIN EXPRESSION  executed on  filed April 30, 1999 ), and of Regents on behalf of Arizona	В1

1/35

6591929896 58:91 2002.827**93**4

Page 2 of 2

I (WE) hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my (our) emire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its (his) successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me (us) had this Assignment and sale not been made.

Purther, I (WE) agree that I (WE) will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its (his) representatives any facts known to me (us) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its (his) successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of Fourth Ploor, 1755 Jefferson Davis Highway, Arlington, Virginia 22202 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

J. harring a	
Date: 1 FCDFUNT 26, 7007	Deniel C. LIEBLER
Date: X February 28, 2002 Date: X February 28, 2002	nama Mcome
	Thomas D. McCTURE
Date ( Februar 25, 2007	
	Garth POWIS
Date:	Cigarum of location
Date:	(Signature of In-county)
Date:	Communic of University
Dete	(Section of terrorer)
Date:	(September of Lorenze)

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
FOURTH FLOOR
1755 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 27202

WE

FEB-28-2002 15:26

6561928888 38:91 2002.82.434

IAMT

E00/E00'd I940F

PATENT REEL: 013153 FRAME: 0922